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2024 Seniors · Division 1 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 03 May 2024 19:30 Steel City Waratah Rachael Fowler
Chris Bath

Sat 04 May 2024 13:00 Steel City Hummock Hill Antonio Marino
Jake Langley
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

No Round 3 Senior games BUT
Hummock Hill have Junior duty Wednesday and Friday (15th May and 17th May)
Hummock Hill have Canteen and Bar Duty on Wednesday and Friday ONLY (15th May and 17th May)

BELOW IS ROUND 2 - do not confuse with Rd3

Fri 10 May 2024 19:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Nicholas Norman
Kaine Bubicich

Sat 11 May 2024 13:00 Waratah Steel City Danny Herbert
Michael Spigiel

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024
Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 24 May 2024 21:00 Waratah Hummock Hill Antonio Marino
Mirella Marino

Sat 25 May 2024 14:30 Hummock Hill Steel City Mitchell Hass
Tristan Broadway
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill and Waratahs LEGEND Round

Steel City have a BYE.

Sat 01 Jun 2024 16:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Kaine Bubicich
Richard Hobba

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jun 2024 13:00 Steel City Waratah
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.
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Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:30 Hummock Hill Steel City

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 28 Jun 2024 21:00 Steel City Waratah Danny Herbert
Rachael Fowler

Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:30 Steel City Hummock Hill Mitchell Hass
Kirsty Sampson
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 05 Jul 2024 19:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Stacey Theologou
Mirella Marino

Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:30 Waratah Steel City Paul Beaty
Carlos Bravo
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 26 Jul 2024 19:30 Hummock Hill Steel City Elysha Hickey
Jake Langley

Sat 27 Jul 2024 13:00 Waratah Hummock Hill
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Sat 03 Aug 2024 11:30 Steel City Waratah

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024 13:00 Steel City Hummock Hill
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

WHYALLA SHOW WEEKEND

Steel City have a BYE.

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:30 Hummock Hill Waratah
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 Aug 2024 21:00 Steel City Waratah

Sat 24 Aug 2024 13:00 Hummock Hill Steel City

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City and Stuart LEGEND Round

Fri 30 Aug 2024 19:30 Waratah Hummock Hill

Sat 31 Aug 2024 11:00 Waratah Steel City
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 06 Sep 2024 20:30 Hummock Hill Steel City

Sat 07 Sep 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Waratah
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